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101 - CNB3NBI3 422 210 632 138 0 46 488 236 770 4,102 18.77%
101 - CNB3NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
102 11 19 30 1 0 8 16 7 31 1,486 2.09%
102 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
102 - CIS5 28 28 56 4 0 11 35 14 60 2,472 2.43%
102 - BULCIS5 19 28 47 8 0 1 26 28 55 874 6.29%
103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%
103 - CNB3NBI5 188 146 334 85 0 27 269 123 419 2,410 17.39%
103 - NBI5 117 85 202 47 0 22 142 85 249 3,146 7.91%
104 51 44 95 8 0 10 52 41 103 2,224 4.63%
104 - NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0.00%
105 56 69 125 4 0 25 41 63 129 4,609 2.80%
106 39 79 118 8 0 28 61 37 126 3,766 3.35%
106 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
106 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
107 68 95 163 3 0 11 51 104 166 3,858 4.30%
107 - NBI5 8 16 24 8 0 1 7 24 32 750 4.27%
108 21 37 58 4 0 9 29 24 62 2,112 2.94%
109 29 41 70 7 0 6 40 31 77 3,589 2.15%
110 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 1,066 0.38%

COMAL COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/4/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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110 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
110 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
110 - CIS5 21 27 48 1 0 10 18 21 49 1,699 2.88%
201 4 15 19 0 0 7 6 6 19 1,550 1.23%
201 - NBI1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 24 4.17%
201 - NBI4 85 94 179 48 0 38 119 70 227 3,466 6.55%
202 6 6 12 4 0 5 3 8 16 2,582 0.62%
203 7 20 27 0 0 9 14 4 27 1,442 1.87%
203 - NBI5 47 36 83 17 0 5 60 35 100 1,051 9.51%
203 - CNB3NBI5 201 113 314 86 0 26 254 120 400 2,610 15.33%
204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - CIS5 32 38 70 7 0 15 30 32 77 2,586 2.98%
204 - BULCIS5 105 119 224 66 0 13 174 103 290 2,439 11.89%
205 13 10 23 0 0 4 11 8 23 1,421 1.62%
205 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0.00%
205 - GR 200 133 333 60 0 17 235 141 393 3,717 10.57%
206 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
206 - BUL 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 45 4.44%
206 - BULCIS5 47 47 94 12 0 2 58 46 106 1,025 10.34%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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207 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 307 0.98%
206 - CIS5 26 50 76 2 0 8 45 25 78 4,668 1.67%
207 - NBI5 70 38 108 27 0 7 79 49 135 1,692 7.98%
207 - CNB3NBI5 60 46 106 29 0 8 81 46 135 1,224 11.03%
208 31 43 74 0 0 9 35 30 74 3,502 2.11%
208 - CIS5 2 6 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 319 2.51%
208 - BUL 29 35 64 14 0 11 49 18 78 1,125 6.93%
208 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0.00%
301 8 11 19 0 0 4 4 11 19 2,674 0.71%
301 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
301 - NBI3 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 145 2.07%
301 - NBI4 33 41 74 11 0 18 41 26 85 2,611 3.26%
302 - NBI1 31 20 51 19 0 14 28 28 70 643 10.89%
302 - NBI2 29 36 65 22 0 13 43 31 87 1,838 4.73%
302 - NBI3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI2LDW 9 2 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 56 19.64%
303 - NBI3 30 22 52 15 0 6 33 28 67 1,001 6.69%
303 - NBI4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00%
303 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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304 12 26 38 3 0 15 17 9 41 3,790 1.08%
304 - LDW 5 5 10 1 0 0 8 3 11 211 5.21%
304 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 5 14 19 3 0 9 5 8 22 2,799 0.79%
305 - CIS2 14 16 30 3 0 6 18 9 33 2,342 1.41%
305 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 13 21 34 1 0 14 9 12 35 4,290 0.82%
306 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 - WID3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
306 - WID3A 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00%
307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
307 - CIS2LDW 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 143 0.70%
307 - CIS2 8 10 18 2 0 9 5 6 20 1,472 1.36%
308 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI3 42 26 68 16 0 7 46 31 84 1,078 7.79%
308 - NBI4 62 46 108 24 0 16 74 42 132 1,648 8.01%
308 - CIS2LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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308 - NBI3LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0.00%
401 - CIS2 13 13 26 2 0 7 3 18 28 896 3.13%
401 - NBI3 20 11 31 7 0 8 21 9 38 750 5.07%
401 - NBI5 2 6 8 1 0 0 8 1 9 138 6.52%
401 - CNB3NBI3 181 91 272 69 0 22 211 108 341 1,543 22.10%
402 49 94 143 7 0 28 69 53 150 3,689 4.07%
402 - CIS2 13 10 23 1 0 3 5 16 24 1,042 2.30%
403 27 87 114 4 0 21 41 56 118 5,007 2.36%
404 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2 59 52 111 16 0 12 74 41 127 5,096 2.49%
404 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
405 28 42 70 4 0 14 35 25 74 4,802 1.54%
406 - CIS2 82 70 152 27 0 51 76 52 179 4,582 3.91%
407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0.00%
407 - CIS2 50 56 106 14 0 15 61 44 120 4,108 2.92%
408 27 73 100 4 0 24 44 36 104 4,428 2.35%
Totals 2,906 2,681 5,587 978 0 738 3,529 2,298 6,565 138,058 4.76%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 1 - Vote for none or one
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101 - CNB3NBI3 548 548 222 0 46 488 236 770 4,102 18.77%
101 - CNB3NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
102 26 26 5 0 8 16 7 31 1,486 2.09%
102 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
102 - CIS5 51 51 9 0 11 35 14 60 2,472 2.43%
102 - BULCIS5 46 46 9 0 1 26 28 55 874 6.29%
103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%
103 - CNB3NBI5 312 312 107 0 27 269 123 419 2,410 17.39%
103 - NBI5 181 181 68 0 22 142 85 249 3,146 7.91%
104 80 80 23 0 10 52 41 103 2,224 4.63%
104 - NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0.00%
105 109 109 20 0 25 41 63 129 4,609 2.80%
106 106 106 20 0 28 61 37 126 3,766 3.35%
106 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
106 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
107 146 146 20 0 11 51 104 166 3,858 4.30%
107 - NBI5 24 24 8 0 1 7 24 32 750 4.27%
108 55 55 7 0 9 29 24 62 2,112 2.94%
109 65 65 12 0 6 40 31 77 3,589 2.15%
110 3 3 1 0 0 4 0 4 1,066 0.38%

COMAL COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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110 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
110 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
110 - CIS5 43 43 6 0 10 18 21 49 1,699 2.88%
201 18 18 1 0 7 6 6 19 1,550 1.23%
201 - NBI1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 24 4.17%
201 - NBI4 174 174 53 0 38 119 70 227 3,466 6.55%
202 13 13 3 0 5 3 8 16 2,582 0.62%
203 23 23 4 0 9 14 4 27 1,442 1.87%
203 - NBI5 75 75 25 0 5 60 35 100 1,051 9.51%
203 - CNB3NBI5 295 295 105 0 26 254 120 400 2,610 15.33%
204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - CIS5 63 63 14 0 15 30 32 77 2,586 2.98%
204 - BULCIS5 194 194 96 0 13 174 103 290 2,439 11.89%
205 20 20 3 0 4 11 8 23 1,421 1.62%
205 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0.00%
205 - GR 294 294 99 0 17 235 141 393 3,717 10.57%
206 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
206 - BUL 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 45 4.44%
206 - BULCIS5 77 77 29 0 2 58 46 106 1,025 10.34%

COMAL COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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207 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 307 0.98%
206 - CIS5 70 70 8 0 8 45 25 78 4,668 1.67%
207 - NBI5 106 106 29 0 7 79 49 135 1,692 7.98%
207 - CNB3NBI5 103 103 32 0 8 81 46 135 1,224 11.03%
208 68 68 6 0 9 35 30 74 3,502 2.11%
208 - CIS5 8 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 319 2.51%
208 - BUL 51 51 27 0 11 49 18 78 1,125 6.93%
208 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0.00%
301 15 15 4 0 4 4 11 19 2,674 0.71%
301 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
301 - NBI3 3 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 145 2.07%
301 - NBI4 69 69 16 0 18 41 26 85 2,611 3.26%
302 - NBI1 44 44 26 0 14 28 28 70 643 10.89%
302 - NBI2 62 62 25 0 13 43 31 87 1,838 4.73%
302 - NBI3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI2LDW 11 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 56 19.64%
303 - NBI3 48 48 19 0 6 33 28 67 1,001 6.69%
303 - NBI4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00%
303 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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304 33 33 8 0 15 17 9 41 3,790 1.08%
304 - LDW 8 8 3 0 0 8 3 11 211 5.21%
304 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 21 21 1 0 9 5 8 22 2,799 0.79%
305 - CIS2 28 28 5 0 6 18 9 33 2,342 1.41%
305 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 29 29 6 0 14 9 12 35 4,290 0.82%
306 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 - WID3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
306 - WID3A 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00%
307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
307 - CIS2LDW 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 143 0.70%
307 - CIS2 19 19 1 0 9 5 6 20 1,472 1.36%
308 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI3 62 62 22 0 7 46 31 84 1,078 7.79%
308 - NBI4 92 92 40 0 16 74 42 132 1,648 8.01%
308 - CIS2LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

COMAL COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

5/4/2024
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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308 - NBI3LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0.00%
401 - CIS2 22 22 6 0 7 3 18 28 896 3.13%
401 - NBI3 27 27 11 0 8 21 9 38 750 5.07%
401 - NBI5 8 8 1 0 0 8 1 9 138 6.52%
401 - CNB3NBI3 233 233 108 0 22 211 108 341 1,543 22.10%
402 124 124 26 0 28 69 53 150 3,689 4.07%
402 - CIS2 17 17 7 0 3 5 16 24 1,042 2.30%
403 98 98 20 0 21 41 56 118 5,007 2.36%
404 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2 106 106 21 0 12 74 41 127 5,096 2.49%
404 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
405 63 63 11 0 14 35 25 74 4,802 1.54%
406 - CIS2 132 132 47 0 51 76 52 179 4,582 3.91%
407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0.00%
407 - CIS2 101 101 19 0 15 61 44 120 4,108 2.92%
408 89 89 15 0 24 44 36 104 4,428 2.35%
Totals 5,018 5,018 1,547 0 738 3,529 2,298 6,565 138,058 4.76%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

6565 of 145873 = 4.50%

Precincts Reporting
100 of 100 = 100.00%

20240504 Comal Appraisal 
Dist Canvass

20240504 General and Special Elections

Run Time
Run Date

8:37 AM
05/15/2024

Comal County Appraisal District Board of Directors At-Large Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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101 - CNB3NBI3 311 201 512 258 0 46 488 236 770 4,102 18.77%
101 - CNB3NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
102 13 17 30 1 0 8 16 7 31 1,486 2.09%
102 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
102 - CIS5 27 28 55 5 0 11 35 14 60 2,472 2.43%
102 - BULCIS5 29 14 43 12 0 1 26 28 55 874 6.29%
103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00%
103 - CNB3NBI5 193 106 299 120 0 27 269 123 419 2,410 17.39%
103 - NBI5 127 59 186 63 0 22 142 85 249 3,146 7.91%
104 39 50 89 14 0 10 52 41 103 2,224 4.63%
104 - NBI5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0.00%
105 67 58 125 4 0 25 41 63 129 4,609 2.80%
106 48 71 119 7 0 28 61 37 126 3,766 3.35%
106 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
106 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
107 96 66 162 4 0 11 51 104 166 3,858 4.30%
107 - NBI5 16 8 24 8 0 1 7 24 32 750 4.27%
108 30 30 60 2 0 9 29 24 62 2,112 2.94%
109 36 35 71 6 0 6 40 31 77 3,589 2.15%
110 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 1,066 0.38%

COMAL COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION
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110 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
110 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
110 - CIS5 28 20 48 1 0 10 18 21 49 1,699 2.88%
201 6 10 16 3 0 7 6 6 19 1,550 1.23%
201 - NBI1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 24 4.17%
201 - NBI4 107 64 171 56 0 38 119 70 227 3,466 6.55%
202 6 4 10 6 0 5 3 8 16 2,582 0.62%
203 16 11 27 0 0 9 14 4 27 1,442 1.87%
203 - NBI5 50 22 72 28 0 5 60 35 100 1,051 9.51%
203 - CNB3NBI5 161 107 268 132 0 26 254 120 400 2,610 15.33%
204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - BUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
204 - CIS5 28 35 63 14 0 15 30 32 77 2,586 2.98%
204 - BULCIS5 96 131 227 63 0 13 174 103 290 2,439 11.89%
205 17 6 23 0 0 4 11 8 23 1,421 1.62%
205 - CIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0.00%
205 - GR 214 106 320 73 0 17 235 141 393 3,717 10.57%
206 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
206 - BUL 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 45 4.44%
206 - BULCIS5 58 29 87 19 0 2 58 46 106 1,025 10.34%
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207 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 307 0.98%
206 - CIS5 33 41 74 4 0 8 45 25 78 4,668 1.67%
207 - NBI5 63 32 95 40 0 7 79 49 135 1,692 7.98%
207 - CNB3NBI5 63 35 98 37 0 8 81 46 135 1,224 11.03%
208 30 42 72 2 0 9 35 30 74 3,502 2.11%
208 - CIS5 3 5 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 319 2.51%
208 - BUL 31 38 69 9 0 11 49 18 78 1,125 6.93%
208 - BULCIS5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0.00%
301 12 6 18 1 0 4 4 11 19 2,674 0.71%
301 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
301 - NBI3 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 145 2.07%
301 - NBI4 43 27 70 15 0 18 41 26 85 2,611 3.26%
302 - NBI1 25 19 44 26 0 14 28 28 70 643 10.89%
302 - NBI2 45 18 63 24 0 13 43 31 87 1,838 4.73%
302 - NBI3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
302 - NBI2LDW 7 4 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 56 19.64%
303 - NBI3 23 21 44 23 0 6 33 28 67 1,001 6.69%
303 - NBI4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00%
303 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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304 22 16 38 3 0 15 17 9 41 3,790 1.08%
304 - LDW 8 1 9 2 0 0 8 3 11 211 5.21%
304 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 9 11 20 2 0 9 5 8 22 2,799 0.79%
305 - CIS2 19 11 30 3 0 6 18 9 33 2,342 1.41%
305 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
305 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 20 13 33 2 0 14 9 12 35 4,290 0.82%
306 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
306 - WID3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
306 - WID3A 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00%
307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
307 - CIS2LDW 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 143 0.70%
307 - CIS2 13 5 18 2 0 9 5 6 20 1,472 1.36%
308 - CIS2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
308 - NBI3 35 21 56 28 0 7 46 31 84 1,078 7.79%
308 - NBI4 63 33 96 36 0 16 74 42 132 1,648 8.01%
308 - CIS2LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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308 - NBI3LDW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0.00%
401 - CIS2 11 13 24 4 0 7 3 18 28 896 3.13%
401 - NBI3 20 9 29 9 0 8 21 9 38 750 5.07%
401 - NBI5 6 1 7 2 0 0 8 1 9 138 6.52%
401 - CNB3NBI3 154 80 234 107 0 22 211 108 341 1,543 22.10%
402 59 81 140 10 0 28 69 53 150 3,689 4.07%
402 - CIS2 17 7 24 0 0 3 5 16 24 1,042 2.30%
403 51 66 117 1 0 21 41 56 118 5,007 2.36%
404 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2 74 31 105 22 0 12 74 41 127 5,096 2.49%
404 - CIS2WID3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
404 - CIS2WID3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
405 31 40 71 3 0 14 35 25 74 4,802 1.54%
406 - CIS2 93 47 140 39 0 51 76 52 179 4,582 3.91%
407 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0.00%
407 - CIS2 55 47 102 18 0 15 61 44 120 4,108 2.92%
408 51 48 99 5 0 24 44 36 104 4,428 2.35%
Totals 3,016 2,167 5,183 1,382 0 738 3,529 2,298 6,565 138,058 4.76%
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